

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Work:- Creation of the Road from
Agency to write to the
MMSG Scheme.
MMSG:- Ravi Kumar
Ag. No:- 73/260/MMSG/2022-23
Ag. rs/rel:- Rs: 74.86 99/00
Date of start:- 13.02.2023
Date of completion:- 14.02.2024

(1) SW Cost of Reference and		
Nearly Branch makes =	1.080 B.W.	
(2) Noddy Cost of Reference		
Pillars/Surges =	1.080 B.W.	
(3) SW Clearing and staking of Road as per plan		
30x30 M x 2 x 1.50 M	=	2760.7
6x30 M x 2 x 1.50 M	=	5400.0
		3240.7
		Burr = 0.320 Feet

227123	
J-E	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1x6.0x0.2x0.275x0.075=					0.338
					268.645
④ Survey and Survey of Typical MM 427 Intersecting Agri. Bound. do					
					02 Hs.
$\frac{A}{12/8/23}$ J.C.					
$\frac{B}{15/8/23}$ SR					

ABSTRACT OF COST

⑦ 1/2 Survey Costs of Reference and Survey Bench do					
1.08 B.M. rate T.M.B. ①					
@ Rs = 5209 = 43/Hect					Rs = 6058.7
⑧ 1/2 Survey Costs of Reference Pillars/Burjes do					
1.08 B.M. rate T.M.B. ①					
@ Rs = 2473.36/Hect					Rs = 3211.7
⑨ 1/2 Survey clearing and grubbing of Road Land do					
0.320 Hect. rate T.M.B. ①					
@ Rs = 51137 = 38/Hect					Rs = 15364.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
75.240 M ² r/c THB. P.N. (2)					
@ R: 289.32/M ² — R: 21864.00					
(11/30) Plw Sand filling in foundation					
Trenches as per — do —					
5.710 M ² r/c THB. P.N. (2)					
@ R: 438.87/M ² — R: 2506.20					
(12/31) Plw brick flat roofing					
in foundation as per — do —					
57.279 M ² r/c THB. P.N. (2)					
@ R: 291.24/M ² — R: 16711.50					
(13/32) Plw D.C.C. Mosaic in					
open foundation — do —					
12.334 M ² r/c THB. P.N. (2)					

@ R: 6027.24/M ² — R: 74340.00					
(14/33) Plw brick masonry in c.m.					
(1:4) in the wall — do —					
53.02 M ² r/c THB. P.N. (2)					
@ R: 5685.61/M ² — R: 301451.00					
(15/34) Plw and laying 1000 mm					
dia nbs Hume Pipe — do —					
15.0 RM r/c THB. P.N. (3)					
@ R: 3675.47/RM — R: 55132.00					
(16/35) Plw plastering with c.m.					
(1:4) in brick work — do —					
72.80 M ² r/c THB. P. (3)					
@ R: 1859.32/M ² — R: 13491.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Pl. 1.5 mm Thick Cement dunnig at pr. to					
26.52 m ² v. 9.1 THA P. No. ③					
0.52 56.04 m ²					1509.2
					R ₁ = 3338485.2
Add 12% G.S.T					R ₁ (+) 400618.2
Add 2% L. Cess					R ₁ (+) 33385.2
Add Sr. Fees					R ₁ (+) 50341.2
					R ₂ = 3831829.2
less 0.06% Below					R ₂ (-) 2299.2
					R ₃ = 3829530.2
<i>for</i> 17/08/23 DE					<i>for</i> 18/08/23 AN
					<i>for</i> 19/08/23 CFP

Materials Used

- ① Berth work :- 1007.50 m³
- ② Stone Material :- 751.37 m³
- ③ Stone Chips :- 14.20 m³
- ④ Crushed Sand :- 182.205 m³
- ⑤ Sc. Materials :- 64.50 m³
- ⑥ Arrows :- 20,500 Nos.

for
17/08/23
DE

Continuation